YORK-SCARBOROUGH PARISH
LEADERSHIP WORKSHOP

8:30 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
12:45 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm

APRIL 1,2017

Registration & Refreshments

Opening Prayers & Welcome with Bishop Robertson
Human Resources with Richard Dentinger

Break

Congregational Development with David Krause
Lunch

Growing in Christ / Stewardship with Susan Abell
Property Support with David Badian

Break

Finance with Kathryn Rogers

Wrap Up & Closing Prayers




